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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Kerry Stamp

Flat 3

80 London Rd,

Deal

CT14 9TP

kerry stamp@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Walls and ceilings
Make good of all walls and ceilings

Paint all walls and ceilings in stairwells

Estimate includes all paints and labour

1 Woodwork
Make good of all woodwork

Undercoat and white gloss

Estimate includes all paints and labour

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

£1,450.00 0%

£975.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Adjust

KHS-0138
13/12/2016
12/01/2017

£2,425.00

Sub Total

£1,450.00

£975.00

£2,425.00
£0.00

£2,425.00
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THIS IS A FIXED PRICE QUOTE SUBJECT TO ANY CHANGES BY ADDITION WORKED ADDED. IF ACCEPTED WE
REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 30% DEPOSIT UPFRONT BEFORE WORK COMMENCES
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