

## From:

## Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Kerry Stamp Flat 3 80 London Rd, Deal

CT14 9TP

kerry\_stamp@hotmail.com

Total	£2,425.00
Valid Until	12/01/2017
Estimate Date	13/12/2016
Estimate Number	KHS-0138

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Walls and ceilings Make good of all walls and ceilings - Paint all walls and ceilings in stairwells - Estimate includes all paints and labour	£1,450.00	0%	£1,450.00
1	Woodwork Make good of all woodwork - Undercoat and white gloss - Estimate includes all paints and labour	£975.00	0.00%	£975.00

Total	£2,425.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,425.00





THIS IS A FIXED PRICE QUOTE SUBJECT TO ANY CHANGES BY ADDITION WORKED ADDED. IF ACCEPTED WE REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 30% DEPOSIT UPFRONT BEFORE WORK COMMENCES